From: Sevik, Mike
Sent:  3/6/2013 5:12:42 PM

Gavelis, Bill (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BHG2);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com);

To: KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com (KKloberdanz@ SempraUtilities.com);
JY ork@SempraUtilities.com (JY ork@SempraUtilities.com);
jpacheco@water.ca.gov (jpacheco@water.ca.gov); Bret.Reich@KermRiverGas.com
(Bret.Reich@KernRiverGas.com); KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com
(KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
bernardo@braunlegal.com (bernardo@braunlegal.com); bfinkelstein@turn.org
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); bobgex@dwt.com
(bobgex@dwt.com); Pagedar, Sujata
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=sxpg); blaising@braunlegal.com
(blaising@braunlegal.com); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
APak@SempraUtilities.com (APak@SempraUtilities.com);
WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com (WKeilani@SempraUtilities.com);
akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar jazayeri(@sce.com); amber.wyatt@sce.com
(amber.wyatt@sce.com); barbara@barkovichandyap.com
(barbara@barkovichandyap.com); claire.torchia@sce.com (claire.torchia@sce.com);
Wu, Josephine (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd);
kmills@ctbf.com (kmills@ctbf.com); joyw@mid.org (joyw@mid.org);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); marcel@turn.org
(marcel@turn.org); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com);
liddell@energyattorney.com (liddeli@energyattorney.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); Buchsbaum, Craig (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMB3); Paull, Karen P.
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov);
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); Huffman, Mark
(Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); Zahariudakis, George
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GxZ5); Fitch, Julie A.
(Julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); dgrandy@caonsitegen.com (dgrandy@caonsitegen.com);
Hieta, Karin M. (karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); mcox@calplg.com (mcox@calplg.com);
jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com);
dcarroll@downeybrand.com (dcarroll@downeybrand.com); Lafrenz, Donald J.
(donald lafrenz@cpuc.ca.gov); mshames@ucan.org (mshames@ucan.org); Wong,
Elaine (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EHW?2); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-
whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); Tudisco, Laura J. (laura.tudisco@cpuc.ca.gov);
mwotford@water.ca.gov (mwofford@water.ca.gov); Robles, Felix V.
(felix.robles@cpuc.ca.gov); fred lyn@cityofrc.us (fred lyn@cityofrc.us);
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drothrock@cmta.net (drothrock@cmta.net); grubbs@montaguederose.com
(grubbs@montaguederose.com); cpucrulings@navigantconsulting.com
(cpucrulings@navigantconsulting.com); esaenz@water.ca.gov
(esaenz@water.ca.gov); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com);
todd.edmister@bingham.com (todd.edmister@bingham.com); rvn@a-klaw.com
(rvn@a-klaw.com); Sean.Beatty(@mirant.com (Sean.Beatty@mirant.com); Roscow,
Stephen C. (Stephen.Roscow(@cpuc.ca.gov); perdue@montaguederose.com
(perdue@montaguederose.com); Clark, Richard W. (richard.clark@cpuc.ca.gov);
tomk@mid.org (tomk@mid.org); william.v.walsh@sce.com
(william.v.walsh@sce.com); Yee, Helen W. (helen.yee@cpuc.ca.gov); Wilson, Sean
(sean.wilson@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec: Milon, Oyin (oyin.milon@cpuc.ca.gov)
Bcec:
Subject: Official E-mail Service of R.13-02-019

This e-mail provides service of R.13-02-019 regarding Order Instituting Rulemaking signed by the
Commission at its February 28, 2013 Commission Meeting. The full text of the decision is made
available through the link provided below on March 6, 2013. A Notice of Availability/hard copy has been
served by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes. aspx?docformatALL & DoclD=56922057

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Michael Sevik at
msB@epuc.ca.gov, telephone (415) 703-2671.

Thank you,

Michael Sevik

Legal Secretary

California Public Utilittes Commission
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505 Van Ness Avenue, 5th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94102
415-703-2671

This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the
named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately
by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. E-mail transmission
cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed,
arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or
omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission.
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